r a d i O 3ABN Radio programming can be heard 24/7 over our growing network of radio stations. It can also be heard via satellite,

‘K ) 3 A B N ‘ the Internet, or through mobile apps. Check our detailed schedule listings or listen online at 3abnradio.org.
network

Abbreviations and symbols: CST = Central Standard Time (UTC-6). @ = Live program. # = New series. & = Repeat of live program.

AP RI L S C H E D U L E Program titles in red are changes effective this month.

CST  SUNDAY CST MONDAY CST  TUESDAY
12:00a  Worldwide Evangelism Group A 12:00a  Worldwide Evangelism Group C 12:00a  Worldwide Evangelism Group C
12:30 ...continued 12:30 ...continued 12:30 ...continued
1:00  3ABN Today 1:00 3ABN Today 1:00 3ABN Today
1:30 ...continued 1:30 ...continued 1:30 ...continued
2:00 Inside Steps to Christ 2:00a  Take It to the Bank 2:00a  Bible Answers Live (<
2:30 Kids Time / Kids Time Praise 2:30 Ultimate Prescription 2:30 ..continued
3:00a  Authentic 3:00a Behold the Lamb Presents 3:00a The Pen of Inspiration
3:30 The Creator Revealed 3:30 ...continued 3:30 A Wolf in Sheep’s Clothing
400a  Table Talk 4:00a Discovery Mountain 4:00a 3ABN Radio Family
4:30 ...continued 4:30 Digital Disconnect 430 InVerse
5:00a  Musical Meditations 5:00a  The Heavens Declare / He Said Grow ~ 5:00a Revelation Speaks Peace
5:30 ...continued 5:30 Imperative Life Lessons 5:30 ..continued
6:00a  InVerse 6:00a  The Creator Revealed 6:00a It Is Written
= 6:30 The Bible Unchained /Natural Remedies for Good Health ~ 6:30 Sanctuary, Salvation and Our Savior 6:30 Secrets to Wellness
to those who love God, to those who are the called 7:00a  Your Story Hour 7:00a  Your Story Hour 7:00a  Your Story Hour
7:30 3ABN/Gaither Homecoming Radio 7:30 Amazing Facts with Joe Crews/Risé's Pieces 7:30 Amazing Facts with Joe Crews/The Bible Unchained
according to His purpose. ” 8002  3ABN Today 800a  3ABN Today 8002 3ABN Today LIVE o
ROMANS 8:28 8:30 ..continued 8:30 ...continued 8:30 ...continued
9:00a  Love Me 9:00a  Table Talk 9:00a ...continued
9:30 ...continued 9:30 ...continued 9:30 ...continued
3ABN Radio pmgramming can be heard over :8(3)83 Behold ’Fhe Lamb Presents 10:00a MusicaI'Meditations 10:00a Musicall Meditations
. . . . : ...continued 10:30 ...continued 10:30 ...continued
our growing network of radio stations; it 11:002 More Abundant Life 11002 Revelation Speaks Peace 11002 3ABN Variety
; : 11:30  Imperative Life Lessons 11:30 ...continued 11:30  Sanctuary, Salvation and Our Savior
can also be hea.rd via satellite, the lnte.met’ Noon (Crossroads on 3ABN Radio Noon The Bible in Living Sound Noon The Bible in Living Sound
or through mobile apps. You can also listen 1230 The Heavens Declare / He Said Grow ~ 1230 3ABN Radio Family 1230 The Incomparable Jesus
th rough our website, or check our detailed :ggp Worldwide Evangelism Group A 1300p WorIdwide Evangelism Group C 1500p WorIdwide Evangelism Group C
O : ...continued 1:30 ...continued 1:30 ..continued
schedule |IStIngS at SABNRADIO.ORG. 2:00p  LifeStart Seminars 2:00p  Focus on Healthy Foods/The Bible Unchained 2:00p  The Ultimate Prescription
230 Reaching Your Heart 2:30 Women at the Well 230 3ABN Radio Insight
3:00p  3ABN Today LIVE © 300p  Salvation in Symbols and Signs 3:00p  Abundant Living/Melody from My Heart OR Evie's Treehouse
3:30 ...continued 3:30 It Is Written 3:30 Books of the Book
D UW N I-UAD U U R 3A B N + M 0 Bl I-E A PP 4:00p ...continued 400p Inside Steps to Christ 4:00p  HeartLift
.. 4:30 .continued 4:30 A Wolf in Sheep’s Clothing 4:30 Digital Disconnect
& iPhone 500p  Musical Meditations 500p  Authentic 500p  3ABN Radio Worship Hour
530 ...continued 5:30 He Said Grow / The Heavens Declare ~ 5:30 ..continued
6:00p  Bible Q&A Replay 6:00p  The Pen of Inspiration 6:00p  3ABN Variety
6:30 __continued 6:30 Take It to the Bank 6:30 Endtime Insights/Risé’s Pieces
& \ 7:00p A Wolf in Sheep’s Clothing 7:00p  Your Story Hour 7:00p  Your Story Hour
+ 7:30 Discovery Mountain 7:30 Amazing Facts with Joe Crews/Focus on Healthy Foods — 7:30 Amazing Facts with Joe Crews/Natural Remedles for Good Health
. 8:00p  3ABN Today 8:00p  3ABN Today 8:00p  3ABN Today
Use your Android™ Use your iPhone® 8:30 ..continued 8:30 ..continued 8:30 ..continued
phone to scan the to scan the QR code 9:00p  Bible Answers Live o 9:00p Musical Meditations 9:00p Musical Meditations
%R ((:;ode Iandl open g?grgsﬁen the App 9:30 _.continued 9:30 ...continued 9:30 ...continued
the Google play store 10000 Your Story Hour 10:00p  The Bible in Living Sound 10:00p  The Bible in Living Sound
Apple, the Apple logo, iPhone, and iPod touch are 1030 ReaChmg Your Heart 1030 HeartLlﬂ 1030 Take lt tO the Bank
t(f:&fm::kz\gg Apple Inc. registered i the U, and other 11:00p  3ABN Radio Family 11:00p  Behold the Lamb Presents 11:00p  Inside Steps to Christ

11:30 The Pen of Inspiration 11:30 ..continued 11:30 Imperative Life Lessons



3ABN RADIO: APRIL (continued)

CST

12:00a
12:30
1:00
1:30
2:00a
2:30
3:00a
3:30
4:00a
4:30
5:00a
5:30
6:00a
6:30
7:00a
7:30
8:00a
8:30
9:00a
9:30
10:00a
10:30
11:00a
11:30

WEDNESDAY

Worldwide Evangelism Group C
...continued
3ABN Today
...continued
Risé’s Pieces/3ABN Emphasis on God
3ABN/Gaither Homecoming Radio
Family Health/100 Days Prayer OR Evie’s Treehouse
HeartLift
3ABN Sabbath School Panel
...continued
Authentic
Endtime Insights/3ABN Radio Mental and Spiritual Health
Bible Q&A Replay
...continued
Your Story Hour
Amazing Facts with Joe Crews/Natural Remedies for Good Health
3ABN Today
...continued
Crossroads on 3ABN Radio
More Abundant Life
Musical Meditations
...continued
3ABN Radio Worship Hour
...continued

Noon The Bible in Living Sound

12:30
1:00p
1:30
2:00p
2:30
3:00p
3:30
4:00p
430
5:00p
5:30
6:00p
6:30
7:00p
7:30
8:00p
8:30
9:00p
9:30
10:00p
10:30
11:00p
11:30

A Wolf in Sheep’s Clothing
Worldwide Evangelism Group C
...continued

Bible Answers Live o

...continued
Table Talk
...continued
Discovery Mountain
The Incomparable Jesus
Secrets to Wellness
LifeStart Seminars
Imperative Life Lessons
The Creator Revealed
Your Story Hour
Amazing Facts with Joe Crews/The Bible Unchained
3ABN Today
...continued
Musical Meditations
...continued
The Bible in Living Sound
The Heavens Declare / He Said Grow
Crossroads on 3ABN Radio
Digital Disconnect

CST

12:00a
12:30
1:00
1:30
2:00a
2:30
3:00a
3:30
4:00a
4:30
5:00a
5:30
6:00a
6:30
7:00a
7:30
8:00a
8:30
9:00a
9:30
10:00a
10:30
11:00a
11:30
Noon
12:30
1:00p
1:30
2:00p
2:30
3:00p
3:30
4:00p
4:30
5:00p
5:30
6:00p
6:30
7:00p
7:30
8:00p
8:30
9:00p
9:30
10:00p
10:30
11:00p
11:30

THURSDAY

Worldwide Evangelism Group C
...continued
3ABN Today
...continued
3ABN Radio Worship Hour
...continued
Love Me
...continued
Sanctuary, Salvation and Our Savior
Pictures of the End
Take It to the Bank
Reaching Your Heart
3ABN Variety
Ultimate Prescription
Your Story Hour
Amazing Facts with Joe Crews/Focus on Healthy Foods
3ABN Today
...continued
Behold the Lamb Presents
...continued
Musical Meditations
...continued
Digital Disconnect
LifeStart Seminars
The Bible in Living Sound
InVerse
Worldwide Evangelism Group C
...continued
Risé’s Pieces/3ABN Emphasis on God
Imperative Life Lessons
He Said Grow /Natural Remedies for Good Health
Take It to the Bank
3ABN TV Worship Hour
...continued
Sanctuary, Salvation and Our Savior
Crossroads on 3ABN Radio
More Abundant Life
Reaching Your Heart
Your Story Hour
Amazing Facts with Joe Crews/Your Family Health
3ABN Today LIVE (714
...continued
...continued
...continued
The Bible in Living Sound
LifeStart Seminars
Table Talk
...continued

CST

12:00a
12:30
1:00
1:30
2:00a
2:30
3:00a
3:30
4:00a
4:30
5:00a
5:30
6:00a
6:30
7:00a
7:30
8:00a
8:30
9:00a
9:30
10:00a
10:30
11:00a
11:30

FRIDAY

Worldwide Evangelism Group C

...continued

3ABN Today LIVE (J
...continued

3ABN Today LIVE (continued)
...continued

3ABN Radio Insight

Lift Him Up

3ABN TV Worship Hour
...continued

Inside Steps to Christ

Reaching Your Heart

The Incomparable Jesus

Books of the Book

Your Story Hour

Amazing Facts with Joe Crews/3ABN Emphasis on God

3ABN Today
...continued

A Wolf in Sheep’s Clothing

Discovery Mountain

Musical Meditations
...continued

Bible Q&A Replay (<

...continued

Noon The Bible in Living Sound

12:30
1:00p
1:30
2:00p
2:30
3:00p
3:30
4:00p
430
5:00p
5:30
6:00p
6:30
7:00p
7:30
8:00p
8:30
9:00p
9:30
10:00p
10:30
11:00p
11:30

HeartLift
Worldwide Evangelism Group C
...continued
Endtime Insights / The Heavens Declare
The Pen of Inspiration
3ABN Sabbath School Panel
...continued
Behold the Lamb Presents
...continued
Lift Him Up
Salvation in Symbols and Signs
InVerse
Reaching Your Heart
Your Story Hour/OR Evie’s Treehouse
Amazing Facts with Joe Crews/100 Days of Prayer
3ABN Today

...continued
Musical Meditations

...continued

Revelation Speaks Peace
...continued

Bible Answers Live ()

...continued

CST

12:00a
12:30
1:00
1:30
2:00a
2:30
3:00a
3:30
4:00a
4:30
5:00a
5:30
6:00a
6:30
7:00a
7:30
8:00a
8:30
9:00a
9:30
10:00a
10:30
11:00a
11:30
Noon
12:30
1:00p
1:30
2:00p
2:30
3:00p
3:30
4:00p
4:30
5:00p
5:30
6:00p
6:30
7:00p
7:30
8:00p
8:30
9:00p
9:30
10:00p
10:30
11:00p
11:30

SATURDAY

Authentic

Books of the Book

3ABN Today
...continued

It Is Written

Amazing Facts with Joe Crews/The Bible Unchained

3ABN Sabbath School Panel
...continued

Bible Q&A Replay

...continued

Musical Meditations
...continued

HeartLift

More Abundant Life

Your Story Hour

The Pen of Inspiration

3ABN Today
...continued

3ABN Sabbath School Panel

3ABN TV Worship Hour
...continued

3ABN Radio Worship Hour
...continued

It Is Written

Sanctuary, Salvation and Our Savior

Authentic

Inside Steps to Christ

Amazing Facts with Joe Crews/Risé’s Pieces

Reaching Your Heart

Revelation Speaks Peace
...continued

Bible Answers Live o
...continued

Musical Meditations
...continued

Table Talk
...continued

Crossroads on 3ABN Radio

Discovery Mountain

3ABN Today
...continued

Love Me

...continued

Your Story Hour

Reaching Your Heart

3ABN Radio Worship Hour
...continued



