



3ABN Radio programming can be heard over our growing network of radio stations; it can also be heard via satellite, the Internet, or through mobile apps. You can also listen through our website, or check our detailed schedule listings at 3ABNRADIO.ORG.

DOWNLOAD OUR 3ABN+ MOBILE APP

android





phone to scan the QR code and open the Google play store



to scan the QR code and open the App

Apple, the Apple logo, iPhone, and iPod touch are trademarks of Apple Inc., registered in the U.S. and other countries. App Store is a service mark of Apple Inc.

3ABN Radio programming can be heard 24/7 over our growing network of radio stations. It can also be heard via satellite, the Internet, or through mobile apps. Check our detailed schedule listings or listen online at **3abnradio.org.**

Program titles in red are changes effective this month.

12:00a Worldwide Evangelism Group A 12:00a Worldwide Evangelism Group C 12:00a Worldwi	ride Evangelism Group C	
12:30continued 12:30continued 12:30continued	ıed	
1:00 3ABN Today 1:00 3ABN Today 1:00 3ABN To	oday	
1:30 continued 1:30 continued 1:30 continued		
	nswers Live	
2:30 Kids Time / Kids Time Praise 2:30 Ultimate Prescription 2:30contil		
	n of Inspiration	
	in Sheep's Clothing	
	adio Family	
3	InVerse	
	Revelation Speaks Peace	
	continued	
6:00a InVerse 6:00a The Creator Revealed 6:00a It Is Write		
	s to Wellness	
7:00a Your Story Hour 7:00a Your Story Hour 7:00a Your Story Hour 7:00 Amazing Facts with Joe Crews/Risë's Pieces 7:30 Amazing Fa	acts with Joe Crews/The Bible Unchained	
	oday LIVE	
8:00a 3ABN Today 8:00a 3ABN Today 8:00a 3ABN Today 8:30continued 8:30continued	•	
9:00a Love Me 9:00a Table Talk 9:00acontin		
9:30continued 9:30continued 9:30continued 9:30continued		
	l Meditations	
10:30continued 10:30continued 10:30continued 10:30continued		
11:00a More Abundant Life 11:00a Revelation Speaks Peace 11:00a 3ABN Va		
	ry, Salvation and Our Savior	
	ole in Living Sound	
	omparable Jesus	
	ride Evangelism Group C	
1:30continued 1:30continued 1:30continued	ied	
2:00p LifeStart Seminars 2:00p Focus on Healthy Foods/The Bible Unchained 2:00p The Ultir	imate Prescription	
	Radio Insight	
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	ring/Melody from My Heart OR Evie's Treehouse	
	of the Book	
4:00p		
	Disconnect	
520	Radio Worship Hour	
5:30 continued		
6:00p Bible Q&A Replay 6:00p The Pen of Inspiration 6:00p 3ABN Va	•	
	e Insights/Risë's Pieces	
7:00p A Wolf in Sheep's Clothing 7:00p Your Story Hour 7:00p Your Story		
OADNIT I	s with Joe Crews/Natural Remedies for Good Health	
0.20		
oritinada	I Meditations	
THE OTHER DESIGNATION OF THE PERSON OF THE P	ole in Living Sound	
	to the Bank	
	Steps to Christ	
	tive Life Lessons	

3ABN RADIO: APRIL (continued)

CST	WEDNESDAY	CST	THURSDAY	CST	FRIDAY	CST	SATURDAY
12:00a	Worldwide Evangelism Group C	12:00a	Worldwide Evangelism Group C	12:00a	Worldwide Evangelism Group C	12:00a	Authentic
12:30	continued	12:30	continued	12:30	continued	12:30	Books of the Book
1:00	3ABN Today	1:00	3ABN Today	1:00	3ABN Today LIVE	1:00	3ABN Today
1:30	continued	1:30	continued	1:30	continued	1:30	continued
2:00a	Risë's Pieces/3ABN Emphasis on God	2:00a	3ABN Radio Worship Hour	2:00a	3ABN Today LIVE (continued)	2:00a	It Is Written
2:30	3ABN/Gaither Homecoming Radio	2:30	continued	2:30	continued	2:30	Amazing Facts with Joe Crews/The Bible Unchained
3:00a	Family Health/100 Days Prayer OR Evie's Treehouse	3:00a	Love Me	3:00a	3ABN Radio Insight	3:00a	3ABN Sabbath School Panel
3:30	HeartLift	3:30	continued	3:30	Lift Him Up	3:30	continued
4:00a	3ABN Sabbath School Panel	4:00a	Sanctuary, Salvation and Our Savior	4:00a	3ABN TV Worship Hour	4:00a	Bible Q&A Replay
4:30	continued	4:30	Pictures of the End	4:30	continued	4:30	continued
5:00a	Authentic	5:00a	Take It to the Bank	5:00a	Inside Steps to Christ	5:00a	Musical Meditations
5:30	Endtime Insights/3ABN Radio Mental and Spiritual Health	5:30	Reaching Your Heart	5:30	Reaching Your Heart	5:30	continued
6:00a	Bible Q&A Replay	6:00a	3ABN Variety	6:00a	The Incomparable Jesus	6:00a	HeartLift
6:30	continued	6:30	Ultimate Prescription	6:30	Books of the Book	6:30	More Abundant Life
7:00a	Your Story Hour	7:00a	Your Story Hour	7:00a	Your Story Hour	7:00a	Your Story Hour
7:30	Amazing Facts with Joe Crews/Natural Remedies for Good Health	7:30	Amazing Facts with Joe Crews/Focus on Healthy Foods	7:30	Amazing Facts with Joe Crews/3ABN Emphasis on God	7:30	The Pen of Inspiration
8:00a	3ABN Today	8:00a	3ABN Today	8:00a	3ABN Today	8:00a	3ABN Today
8:30	continued	8:30	continued	8:30	continued	8:30	continued
9:00a	Crossroads on 3ABN Radio	9:00a	Behold the Lamb Presents	9:00a	A Wolf in Sheep's Clothing	9:00a	3ABN Sabbath School Panel
9:30	More Abundant Life	9:30	continued	9:30	Discovery Mountain	9:30	
10:00a	Musical Meditations	10:00a	Musical Meditations	10:00a	Musical Meditations	10:00a	3ABN TV Worship Hour
10:30	continued	10:30	continued	10:30	continued	10:30	continued
11:00a	3ABN Radio Worship Hour	11:00a	Digital Disconnect	11:00a	Bible Q&A Replay	11:00a	3ABN Radio Worship Hour
11:30	continued	11:30	LifeStart Seminars	11:30	continued	11:30	continued
Noon	The Bible in Living Sound	Noon	The Bible in Living Sound	Noon	The Bible in Living Sound	Noon	
12:30	A Wolf in Sheep's Clothing	12:30	InVerse	12:30	HeartLift	12:30	Sanctuary, Salvation and Our Savior
1:00p	Worldwide Evangelism Group C	1:00p	Worldwide Evangelism Group C	1:00p	Worldwide Evangelism Group C	1:00p	Authentic
1:30	continued	1:30	continued	1:30	continued	1:30	Inside Steps to Christ
2:00p	Bible Answers Live	2:00p	Risë's Pieces/3ABN Emphasis on God	2:00p	Endtime Insights / The Heavens Declare	2:00p	Amazing Facts with Joe Crews/Risë's Pieces
2:30	continued	2:30	Imperative Life Lessons	2:30	The Pen of Inspiration	2:30	Reaching Your Heart
3:00p	Table Talk	3:00p	He Said Grow /Natural Remedies for Good Health	3:00p	3ABN Sabbath School Panel	3:00p	Revelation Speaks Peace
3:30	continued	3:30	Take It to the Bank	3:30	continued	3:30	continued
4:00p	Discovery Mountain	4:00p	3ABN TV Worship Hour	4:00p	Behold the Lamb Presents	4:00p	Bible Answers Live
4:30	The Incomparable Jesus	4:30	continued	4:30	continued	4:30	continued
5:00p	Secrets to Wellness	5:00p	Sanctuary, Salvation and Our Savior	5:00p	Lift Him Up	5:00p	Musical Meditations
5:30	LifeStart Seminars	5:30	Crossroads on 3ABN Radio	5:30	Salvation in Symbols and Signs	5:30	continued
6:00p	Imperative Life Lessons	6:00p	More Abundant Life	6:00p	InVerse	6:00p	Table Talk
6:30	The Creator Revealed	6:30	Reaching Your Heart	6:30	Reaching Your Heart	6:30	continued
7:00p	Your Story Hour	7:00p	Your Story Hour	7:00p	Your Story Hour/OR Evie's Treehouse	7:00p	Crossroads on 3ABN Radio
7:30	Amazing Facts with Joe Crews/The Bible Unchained	7:30	Amazing Facts with Joe Crews/Your Family Health	7:30	Amazing Facts with Joe Crews/100 Days of Prayer	7:30	Discovery Mountain
8:00p	3ABN Today	8:00p	3ABN Today LIVE 💋 🔾	8:00p	3ABN Today	8:00p	3ABN Today
8:30	continued	8:30	continued	8:30	continued	8:30	continued
9:00p	Musical Meditations	9:00p	continued	9:00p	Musical Meditations	9:00p	Love Me
9:30	continued	9:30	continued	9:30	continued	9:30	continued
10:00p	The Bible in Living Sound	10:00p	The Bible in Living Sound	10:00p	Revelation Speaks Peace	10:00p	Your Story Hour
10:30	The Heavens Declare / He Said Grow	10:30	LifeStart Seminars	10:30	continued	10:30	Reaching Your Heart
11:00p	Crossroads on 3ABN Radio	11:00p	Table Talk	11:00p	Bible Answers Live		3ABN Radio Worship Hour
11:30	Digital Disconnect	11:30	continued	11:30	continued	11:30	continued